

City of Columbia, Missouri

Legislation Details

B25-	-18	Version:	1			
Ordi	nance			Status:	Enacted	
1/4/2	2018			In control:	City Council	
2/5/2	2018			Final action:	2/5/2018	
				Enactment #:	023467	
Approving the Final Plat of Branham - Renfro Subdivision - Plat 2 located on the northwest corner of the West Boulevard and Stadium Boulevard intersection (1028 and 1100 Westwinds Drive); authorizing a performance contract; granting design adjustments relating to sidewalk construction along West Boulevard and Stadium Boulevard (Case No. 17-64).						
Final Plat, Performance Contract						
1. Council Memo, 2. Locator Maps, 3. Final Plat, 4. Staff Report to Planning and Zoning Commission, 5. Attachment to PZC Report- R48-06A, 6. Attachment to PZC Report-Sidewalk Variance Request, 7. Excerpts from Minutes, 8. Ordinance, 9. Exhibit A to Ordinance, 10. Enacted - Ord. No. 023467						
Ver.	Action By	,		Acti	on	Result
1	City Cou	incil		Мо	ved to Old Business	
1	City Cou	incil		Pas	sed	Pass
1	City Cou	incil		Re	ad	
	Ordi 1/4/2 2/5/2 Appl the V auth alon Fina 1. C 5. A Exce Ver. 1	Approving the the West Boul authorizing a palong West Bou Final Plat, Per 1. Council Mer 5. Attachment Excerpts from Ver. Action By 1 City Council City City City City City City City City	Ordinance 1/4/2018 2/5/2018 Approving the Final Plat of the West Boulevard and S authorizing a performance along West Boulevard and Final Plat, Performance C 1. Council Memo, 2. Loca 5. Attachment to PZC Rep Excerpts from Minutes, 8. Ver. Action By 1 City Council 1 City Council	Ordinance 1/4/2018 2/5/2018 Approving the Final Plat of Branch the West Boulevard and Stadiu authorizing a performance contral along West Boulevard and Stadiu authorizing a performance contral final Plat, Performance Contral 1. Council Memo, 2. Locator M 5. Attachment to PZC Report-I Excerpts from Minutes, 8. Ordin Ver. Action By 1 City Council 1 City Council	Ordinance Status: 1/4/2018 In control: 1/4/2018 In control: 2/5/2018 Final action: Z/5/2018 Final action: Approving the Final Plat of Branham - Renfro Suthe West Boulevard and Stadium Boulevard interauthorizing a performance contract; granting destalong West Boulevard and Stadium Boulevard (definition) Final Plat, Performance Contract 1. Council Memo, 2. Locator Maps, 3. Final Plat, 5. Attachment to PZC Report- R48-06A, 6. Attactex Ver. Action By Action By Action By 1 City Council Movesting 1 City Council Pase	OrdinanceStatus:Enacted1/4/2018In control:City Council2/5/2018Final action:2/5/20182/5/2018Enactment #:023467Approving the Final Plat of Branham - Renfro Subdivision - Plat 2 located of the West Boulevard and Stadium Boulevard intersection (1028 and 1100 W authorizing a performance contract; granting design adjustments relating to along West Boulevard and Stadium Boulevard (Case No. 17-64).Final Plat, Performance Contract1. Council Memo, 2. Locator Maps, 3. Final Plat, 4. Staff Report to Planning 5. Attachment to PZC Report- R48-06A, 6. Attachment to PZC Report-Side Excerpts from Minutes, 8. Ordinance, 9. Exhibit A to Ordinance, 10. EnactedVer.Action ByAction1City CouncilMoved to Old Business1City CouncilPassed